AHKETA / APPLICATION FORM

Ha goskHocTh / position applied for CHIEF ENGINEER

damvusmsn / Surname Hms / Name OruectBo / Father’s Name
RUS | Hekpsiu Cepreii FOpbeBny
ENG | Nekriach Sergei Yurievich

Jata poxaenust / Date of birth

Mecro poxaenus (monaoctsio) / Place of birth

Jlenn Mecsig Ton
Day Month Year
29 02 1964

CCCPrr.

CeBacTomno.ib,

Sevastopol city, USSR

CTpaxoBoii HOMep HHANBUAYAJILHOrO Junesoro cuéra (CHUJIC)

185-160-578 80

Homaunrauii agpec / Home address

Homep Testepona / Telephone number

Russia, Moscow region, village Nemchinovka, Sviazistov

str, 1 app. 226

ten./ ph. +79787933269

M006./ mob. +79787933270 wife

Bukaifimmii poncTBeHHuK / CTeneHb poacTBa
Next of kin / Relationship

Anpec / Homep TesieoHa
Address / Telephone number

skeHa- Hexkpsau Enena BragumuposHa

Poccus, Kpemvmckas o01acts, ropos
Cesacromous, yiuia Jliroamuisl bookosoii 7/25

YuedHoe 3aBeeHue / Ne y4eOHOro qumjioma Ton Tox CrneniuajibHOCTH
Educational Institution / Diploma No HOCTyMI. BBINyCKA Speciality
From To

Kherson Marine College 1981 1984 | Technician engineer

Novorossiysk Maritime University 1997 2000 | Engineer
DOCUMENTS Homep Bbigano/neiicTBuT. MecTo BbIIaYH
Pa0Gouumii Juniom ASF207209962 07.09.22 15.06.27 r. ACTpaxaHsb
SHIP SECURITY OFFICER AC Ne 1956999 23.06.22 | 23.06.27 r. AcTpaxaHb
[lepBast MeAuIMHCKAS TOMOIIH AC Ne 1960805 28.06.22 28.06.27 r. AcTpaxaHb
Tlosxapuas 6e30naCHOCTD AC Ne 1957812 17.06.22 17.06.27 r. ACTpaxaHb
CnacaTeJIbHbI€ IILIIONKHA M TIOTHI AC Ne 1959433 15.06.22 | 15.06.27 r. AcTpaxanb
Oxpana cyaHa AC Ne 1963315 21.06.22 21.06.27 r. AcTpaxaHb
MeIuuMHCKOe CBUAETENbCTBO Ne 1488 24.04.24 | 24.04.25 r. CeBacTonojn
Kenras anxopagka 09.05.15 | 09.05.25 r. CeBacTonoJib

YnocroBepenune imaHocTn Mopsika / Seafarers ldentity Document

RUS 0599079

Brrgano
Issued

19.07.2022

HeiictByer no
Valid

Mopexoanas K

Hukka / Seaman's Book

MK 0295488

Brimano
Issued

20.03.2018

HeiictByer 10
Valid

18.07.2027




3arpanuuHblii macnopt / Foreign Passport

Brigan

RUS 77 2626775 Issued

HeiictByer 0

26.02.2024. | Valid 26.02.2034.

10 I'paxxnanckuii macmopt / Civil Passport
Cepus / Series Ne 0319480030 Mara Beiauu / Issued on 29.01.2020
Kewm Borman / ®MC kon noapazaenenus 'Y MBJI POCCHUHU IO KPACHOAAPCKOMY KPAIO
Issuing authority 230-052

11 | Unentuduxamuonnnrii kox Ne / Identification code No 020250461749

12 | YpoBeHb BiaJeHUs] AHTJIMICKUM S3BIKOM

English level

xopommii ||

good




PaGoTa B Mope (HauMHas ¢ MocJieHero Mecta padornl) / Sea-service ( starting from the last workplace )

Tun 1 MOIIIHOCTH

Ha3zBanue cyana CynoBaajgesen Tun cyana ®jaar Hdenseiit BHrATENs JomxkHocTs | IpuésiTue YobiTHe Paiion niiaBanus
Vessel's Name Owner Company vessel’'s Type Flag D.W.T. ,& E /BHP Rank Sign-on date Sign-off date Sailing Area
NOVOROSSIYSK ROSMORPORT ICEBREACER RUSSIA 11720 WARTSILA 4x6960 CH. ENG. 21.05.2024 10.09.2024 | Barents Sea, Kara Sea,
W12V32E port of Sabetta
MARSHAL KRYLOV FISHERY GROUP BATM KRIBI 4407 6 YH 40/46 7000 CH. ENG. 20.08.2023 23.01.2024 Mauritania
DMCC
MARSHAL KRYLOV FISHERY GROUP BATM KRIBI 4407 6 YH 40/46 7000 CH. ENG. 24.10.2022 22.03.2023 Mauritania
DMCC
MARSHAL KRYLOV FISHERY GROUP BATM KRIBI 4407 6 YH 40/46 7000 CH. ENG. 28.11.2021 24.05.2022 Mauritania
DMCC
MARSHAL KRYLOV FISHERY GROUP BATM KRIBI 4407 6 YH 40/46 7000 CH. ENG. 09.12.2020 28.06.2021 Mauritania
DMCC
MARSHAL KRYLOV FISHERY GROUP BATM KRIBI 4407 6 YH 40/46 7000 CH. ENG. 22.12.2019 01.08.2020 Mauritania
DMCC
MARSHAL KRYLOV FISHERY GROUP BATM KRIBI 4407 6 YH 40/46 7000 CH. ENG. 03.04.2019 19.08.2019 Mauritania
DMCC
MARSHAL KRYLOV FISHERY GROUP BATM KRIBI 4407 6 YH 40/46 7000 CH. ENG. 25.05.2018 25.10.2018 Mauritania
DMCC
MARSHAL KRYLOV FISHERY GROUP BATM KRIBI 4407 6 YH 40/46 7000 CH. ENG. 08.08.2017 27.12.2017 Mauritania
DMCC
RIGHT WHALE ALLIANCE MARINE BATM RUSSIA 4407 6 YH 40/46 7000 CH. ENG. 20.01.2017 & 29.06.2017. Angola
BBC NORDLAND BRIEZE SWALLOW UNIVERSAL GIBRALT. 7600 MAN B&W 5000 CH. ENG. 63.11.2015 27.03.2016. World wide
6L 42 .
BBC RHEIDERLAND BRIEZE SWALLOW UNIVERSAL LIBERIA 13066 MAN B&W 8250 CH. ENG. 03.05.2015 06.09.2015 World wide
6L 42 .
DAUNTLESS PHOENIX SHIPPING BULK LIBERIA 16978 MAN B&W 7953 CH. ENG. 10.08.2014 @ 05.12.2014. World wide
6L35MC .
DRACO ASTERISMOS BULK MALTA 11264 MAN B&W 7670 CH. ENG. 08.05.2014  10.08.2014. World wide
NAVIGATION CO. 6L 42 )
ALBARELLA VARNA SHIPPING BULK ST. VINC. 14160 PIELSTICK 7800 CH. ENG. 22.09.2013 16.02.2014 World wide
TRADING PCV 12 .
ARISTEA M TYON RIVER BULK PANAMA 45584 MAN B&W 9460 CH. ENG. 12.05.2013 | 28.07.2013. World wide
SHIPPING LTD. 6 S50 MC .
EVEREST UNIVERSAL BULK BELIZE 17493 SULZER 10810 CH. ENG. 06.12.2012  28.04.2013. World wide
MARITIME SERV 5 RTA 58 .
AFRICAN LARK UNIVERSAL BULK BELIZE 17493 SULZER 10810 CH. ENG. 16.04.2012  13.09.2012. World wide
MARITIME SERV 5 RTA 58 .
CLIPPER FAITH UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL BELIZE 29500 MAN B&W 9800 CH. ENG. 11.10.2011  10.03.2012. World wide
MARITIME SERV 5550 MC )
CLIPPER FAITH UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL BELIZE 29500 MAN B&W 9800 CH. ENG. 24.01.2011 @ 29.06.2011. World wide
MARITIME SERV 5S 50 MC .
FIDELITY VOYAGE BULK PANAMA 19700 PIELSTICK 7350 CH. ENG. 18.08.2010 @ 07.01.2011. World wide
SHIPHOLDING PC 4-2 )
DIPLOMAT CELTIC LINK RO - RO Bermuda 5089 PIELSTICK 15600 CH. ENG. 30.03.2010 21.07.2010 World wide
FERRIES 2PCV12 ) T '
ALDA DORIAN NAVIGATION BULK MALTA 37500 SULZER 11100 CH. ENG. 01.05.2009 03.12.2009 World wide

6 RLB 66




FLORIANA
BREEZE
PARIS
NICKOLAOS
SOTIRIA
ELENI K- IlI
ARAS- Il
ALEXANDER
BURYACHENKO
ALEXANDER
BURYCHENKO
ALEXANDER
BURYACHENKO
IVAN GOLUBETS
IVAN GOLUBETS
IVAN GOLUBETS
MERIDIAN 1
NAMIBIAN STAR
NAMIBIAN STAR
ALEKSEY
SLOBODCIKOV
ALEKSEY
SLOBODCIKOV
ALEKSEY
SLOBODCIKOV
ALEKSEY
SLOBODCIKOV
MYS NADEZDY
MYS NADEZDY
MYS NADEZDY
DONISAR
SHEPETOVKA
BAROGRAF
BAROGRAF

BAROGRAF

STAMFORD
NAVIGATION
GILMAR SHIPPING
DERNA CARRIER
DERNA CARRIER
SEA VENUS
TRANSOPTIMAL
FRECO SHIP

MANAGEMENT

FRECO SHIP
MANAGEMENT

FRECO SHIP
MANAGEMENT

FRECO SHIP
MANAGEMENT

FRECO SHIP
MANAGEMENT

FRECO SHIP

MANAGEMENT

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

ATLANTIKA

BULK

BULK

BULK

BULK

GEN. CARGO

GEN. CARGO

BATM

BATM

BATM

BATM

BATM

BATM

BATM

BATM

BATM

BATM

BATM

BATM

BATM

BMPT

BMPT

BMPT

PTMC

PTMC

PTMA

PTMA

PTMA

LIBERIA

MALTA

MALTA

MALTA

MALTA

ST. VINC.

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

USSR

USSR

USSR

USSR

USSR

USSR

USSR

39005

12005

9861

23500

5200

9089

4407

4407

4407

4407

4407

4407

4407

4407

4407

4407

4407

4407

4407

3750

3750

3750

4100

4100

3750

3750

3750

SULZER
6 RTA 58
MAN
70/120 C
WARTSILA
W6 L 32
PIELSTICK
PCV 16
SULZER
ZL 40/48
DEUTZ
KLM 6
6 YH 40/46
6 YH 40/46
6 YH 40/46
6 YH 40/46
6 YH 40/46
6 YH 40/46
6 YH 40/46
6 YH 40/46
6 YH 40/46
6 YH 40/46
6 YH 40/46
6 YH 40/46
6 YH 40/46
6 DR 40/46
6 DR 40/46
6 DR 40/46
SULZER
71 40/48
SULZER
ZL 40/48
6 NVD 48 2 AU
6 NVD 48 2 AU

6 NVD 48 2 AU

8160

6000

3750

8000

3600

3500

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

4800

4800

4800

5000

5000

3600

3600

3600

CH.

CH.

CH.

CH.

CH.

CH.

ENG.

ENG.

ENG.

ENG.

ENG.

ENG.

2 ENG.

2 ENG.

2 ENG.

2 ENG.

2 ENG.

2 ENG.

2 ENG.

3 ENG.

3 ENG.

3 ENG.

3 ENG.

4 ENG.

4 ENG.

3 ENG.

3 ENG.

4 ENG.

4 ENG.

4 ENG.

4 ENG.

4 ENG.

Motorman

15.10.2008
19.01.2008

01.08.2007
14.02.2007
18.05.2006
12.12.2005
02.05.2005
16.05.2004
18.05.2003
05.11.2002
12.11.2001
27.10.2000
25.10.1999
06.11.1998
28.11.1997
03.12.1996
05.11.1994
20.06.1993
26.06.1992
05.04.1991
15.01.1990
19.01.1989
25.02.1988
18.03.1987
10.04.1986

05.05.1985
03.10.1984

30.03.2009

03.08.2008.

15.12.2007.

28.07.2007.

02.12.2006.

08.04.2006.

18.11.2005

04.11.2004.

17.11.2003.

17.05.2003.

16.05.2002.

05.05.2001.

03.05.2000.

05.04.1999.

07.05.1998.

23.05.1997.

15.06.1996.

29.02.1994.

03.01.1993.

25.02.1992.

25.12.1990.

23.07.1989.

27.08.1988.

27.10.1987.

21.11.1986.

12.12.1985.

27.02.1985.

World wide
World wide
World wide
World wide
World wide
World wide
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Namibia
Namibia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Antarctica
Antarctica
Antarctica
Pacific Ocean
Pacific Ocean
Indian Ocean
Indian Ocean

Indian Ocean




Hacrosumm noatsepaio npaBUiIbHOCTH MPe0CTaBIeHHBIX cBeieHmii / | hereby declare that all the above part circulars are true.

Hexkpsu C. 10. 25.01.2025.

Hoxmues / Signature Jara / Date



